\4) W@S @C@K@S@ daal

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

MAN 12.250 + EURO 6 + manual + LIFT + BE apk 18-05-2024

Precio
Construccioén
Afio de construccion
Id

NUmero de
identificacion del
vehiculo

Transmision
Kilometraje
Combustible
Clase emision
Maximo peso
Peso de carge
Peso vacio
Construccién longitud
Construcciéon anchura
Construccién altura

Descripcién
WMAN16ZZ3EY316737

€ 26.950,-

Lona corredera

2014

WMAN16ZZ3EY316737

WMAN16ZZ3EY316737

Transmision manual

600.424 km D TRYEs, ...
Diesel
Euro 6
11.990 kg
3.400 kg

8.500 kg

690 cm

248 cm

242 cm
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